T6D - Fixed (F), Icw (1s) = 15 kA
T7D- Fixed (F), Icw (1s) = 20 kA
T7D M - Fixed (F), Icw (1s) = 20 kA
T4D- Fixed (F), Icw (1s) = 3,6 kA
T5D- Fixed (F) , Icw (1s) = 3,6 kA
T1D  - Fixed (F), Icw (1s) = 2,2 kA
T3D  - Fixed (F), Icw (1s) = 3.6 kA
Tmax switch disconnector
T1D 160 F FC Cu
T3D 250 F F
T4D 250 F F
T5D 400 F F T5D 500 F
T6D 630 F F
T7D 1000 F F
T7D 1000 M F F
T4D 320 F F
T6D 800 F F
T7D 1250 F F
T7D 1250 M F F
T6D 1000 E F
T7D 1600 F F
T7D 1600 M F
Poles
3
4
Poles
3
4
Poles
3
4
Poles
3
4
Poles
3
4
Poles
3
4
In(A) Ordering Code
320 1SDA054597R1
320 1SDA054598R1
In(A) Ordering Code
 500 1SDA054601R1
500 1SDA054602R1
In(A) Ordering Code
800 1SDA060345R1
800 1SDA060346R1
In(A) Ordering Code
1250 1SDA062036R1
1250 1SDA062037R1
In(A) Ordering Code
1250 1SDA062038R1
1250 1SDA062039R1
In(A) Ordering Code
1000 1SDA060594R1
1000 1SDA060595R1
In(A) Ordering Code
1600 1SDA062040R1
1600 1SDA062041R1
In(A) Ordering Code
1600 1SDA062042R1
1600 1SDA062043R1
Poles
3
4
In(A) Ordering Code
160 1SDA051325R1
160 1SDA051326R1
In(A) Ordering Code
250 1SDA051327R1
250 1SDA051328R1
In(A) Ordering Code
250 1SDA057172R1
250 1SDA057173R1
In(A) Ordering Code
400 1SDA054599R1
400 1SDA054600R1
In(A) Ordering Code
630 1SDA060343R1
630 1SDA060344R1
In(A) Ordering Code
1000 1SDA062032R1
1000 1SDA062033R1
In(A) Ordering Code
1000 1SDA062034R1
1000 1SDA062035R1
ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches | Tmax switch disconnector
1